
Kindergarten
2 Boxes of Crayola Crayons (24 Count)**
12 Glue Sticks**
1 Bottle of Elmer’s Glue (4oz.) **
1 Pair Fiskars Safety Scissors**
1 Small Plastic Supply Box**
1 Pack Expo Dry-Erase Markers**
1 Zippered Flat 3 Hole Pencil Pouch (With Clear Front) **
**Please label only the above items with scholar’s name.
12 Non-Decorated Sharpened #2 Pencils 
1 Primary Composition Book 
1 Pkg. of Pink Erasers 
1 Box of Baby Wipes 
2 Boxes of Tissues
1 Roll of Paper Towels
1 Box Ziploc Qt. or Gal. Zipper Style Storage Bags 
4 Three-Pronged Plastic Folders with Pockets (2 Green & 2 Blue)

Grade 1
2 One-Inch View Binder
3 Pocket Folders with Prongs
1 Plastic Pencil Box
2 Packs Glue Sticks
3 Pack Pencils
1 Pair Scissors
2 Boxes Crayons (24 Count)
1 Pack Pink Erasers
2 Packs EXPO Dry Erase Markers
2 Boxes Tissues
1 Box Ziploc Gallon Bags
1 Containers Clorox Wipes
1 Pair Headphones or Earbuds

Grade 2 
1 Clipboard**
1 Supply Box**
1 One-Inch View Binder (Plastic Sleeve Cover)
2 Packs EXPO Dry Erase Markers (1 thin, 1 thick, black only)
3 Packs Sharpened #2 Pencils
1 Pack of Crayons (24 Pack or Less)
1 Pair Scissors
1 Pack Mr. Clean Magic Erasers
1 Pack Glue Sticks
1 Pack Crayola Skinny Markers
1 Container Clorox Cleaning Wipes
1 Box Tissues
4 Wide-Ruled Spiral Notebooks (Solid Colors)
1 Pack Pink Erasers or Pencil Top Erasers
1 Box Ziploc Gallon Size Bags
**Please label only these items with your scholar’s name.

Grade 3
1 One-Inch Binder
1 Zippered Pencil Pouch
1 Pair Fiskars Blunt-Tip Scissors 
2 Boxes Tissues
2 Boxes 24 Count Crayola Crayons
3 Boxes Sharpened Pencils
8 Glue Sticks
2 Composition Notebooks
1 Pack Loose-Leaf Paper
3 Plastic Pocket Folders w/ Prongs (Different Colors) 
1 Container Clorox Cleaning Wipes
1 Box Thin Crayola Markers 
1 Pack EXPO Dry Erase Markers (Chisel Tip)
1 Bottle Hand Sanitizer 
1 Box Gallon or Sandwich Ziploc Bags
1 Roll Paper Towels

Grade 4
5 Packs of Pencils (No Mechanical Pencils or Pens)
2 One-Inch Binders (With Pockets on Inside)
4 Plain Composition Journals (Not Spiral)
1 Personalized Composition Journal (Decorated or Special Color)
3 Plastic Pronged Folders (1 blue, 1 red, 1 green, 1 yellow)
1 Pack of Markers
1 Pack of Colored Pencils (Not Crayons)
2 Packs Lined Paper
1 Pack Dry-Erase Markers
1 Bottle of Hand Sanitizer
2 Containers of Lysol Wipes
1 Pack of Post-it Notes
2 Packs of Glue Sticks (No Liquid Glue)
1 Pack of Erasers
1 Pack Index Cards
1 Pair of Scissors
Headphones or Earbuds
Boys Only – 1 Box Tissues
Girls Only – 1 Gallon or Quart Ziploc Bags
* Please do not put names on supplies, except personal journal & 
headphones
* Please do not buy pencil boxes. 

Grade 5 
2 Packs 24 Count Pencils (Not Mechanical)
3 Plastic Three Prong Folders (Plain Color)
1 Pack Post-it Notes
1 Pack Markers
1 Pack Colored Pencils
1 Pack Dry-Erase Markers (Thin/Fine Tip)
5 Composition Notebooks (Not Spiral)
2 Packs Lined Notebook Paper
2 Packs Glue Sticks 
2 One-Inch Binders (1 White & 1 Your Choice)
1 Pack Rectangle Pink Erasers
1 Pack Index Cards
1 Set Earbuds or Headphones 
1 Container Clorox Cleaning Wipes
1 Box Tissues
1 Roll Paper Towels
1 Bottle Hand Sanitizer
1 Backpack (Not Rolling)
Girls Only - 1 Box Gallon Ziploc Bags
Boys Only - 1 Box Quart Ziploc Bag
* Please do not write names on supplies other than headphones.
* Please do not buy pencil boxes.
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No Rolling Backpacks for Fox Hollow Scholars Please!


